Event 1 Girls 14-15 5k Open Water
Age Team

Event 1 Girls 16-17 5k Open Water
Age Team

Event 1 Girls 18-19 5k Open Water
Age Team
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SALINAS, ECUADOR

Results - 5 KM - MIERCOLES 7 AGOSTO 2024

Name

Puntillo, Nathaniel Ariana
Sugimoto, Luisa Joaquim
Piechestein, Luciana Rafaela
Pinto, Analia Shaiel
Mariott, Morghana
Arellanos, Maria Fernanda
Battaglia, Ayelet Carolina
Godoy, Eloisa Francisca
Gonzalez, Sara Sofia
Naranjo, Erika Tatiana
Paredes, Amy Monserrath
Pefafiel, Arantxa

Quinchi, Paula Anahi
Vilches, Emilia

Name

Coello, Karen Rafaela
Sobral, Lizian

Arevalo, Mia Luciana
Morales, Ana Paula
Fachin, Maryna

Silveira, Fernanda

Diaz, Martina Ignacia
Castro, Maria Paula

Diaz, Sammy Aisha
Sanchez, Milena Sarahi
Maruri, Emily Lucia
Contreras, Celeste DE Los Ang
Esper, Maria Paula
Piraino, Cecilia Montserrat
Torrens, Paula

Gualpa, Domenica Deneb
Fernandez, Sofia

Uribe, Anahis Valentina
Ordoiiez, Elisa Antonia

Name

Martinez, Danna Alejandra
Tramontana, Isabella
Contreras, Martina Tiziana
Guevara, Paula Sofia

Cock, Arianna

Bortolazzi, Thais Mariany
Mendoza, Lucia Ximena
Matute, Adriana Betsabe
Sandoval, Sara Sofia
Chaillou, Sofy

Sciacca, Francesca

15 Streamline - Peru

15 Yacht Clube DA Bahia - Bra
14 Club Diana Quintana - Ecu

15 Club Diana Quintana - Ecu

15 Itamirim Novos Cielos - Brasil
15 Aquaxtreme - Peru

14 Pececitos DE Jesus - Paraguay
14 Vita Valdivia-Chile

15 Cronosaurios - Colombia

14 Duhuei - Colombia

15 Educoach - Ecu

14 Club Diana Quintana - Ecu

14 Club Tomebamba - Ecu

15 Weyelfe-Chile

16 Educoach - Ecu

17 Yacht Clube DA Bahia - Bra
17 Aquaxtreme - Peru

17 Club Oro Y Grana - Ecu

16 Itamirim Novos Cielos - Brasil
16 Gremio Nautico Uniao - Bra
17 Stade Francais-Chile

17 Crp - Colombia

17 Club Coello - Ecu

16 Club Oro Y Grana - Ecu

17 Club Tomebamba - Ecu

17 Nadar ES Vida - Peru

16 Yacht Clube DA Bahia - Bra
16 Olimpia - Paraguay

16 Idm - Uruguay

16 Nada + Fast - Ecu

17 Idm - Uruguay

17 Los Lagos-Chile

16 Vita Valdivia-Chile

18 Educoach - Ecu

18 Alvares Cabral- Bra

19 Regatas Mendoza - Arg
19 Club Tomebamba - Ecu
18 Surco - Peru

18 Curitibano - Brasil

19 Aquaxtreme - Peru

18 Club Tomebamba - Ecu
18 Marlins - Colombia

18 Mar Del Plata - Argentina
18 MACRO Swim Club - Ecu

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Finals Time
1:22:45.31
1:22:45.66
1:24:35.72
1:24:37.02
1:24:38.67
1:24:43.85
1:24:55.01
1:25:55.80
1:27:50.89
1:28:10.20
1:28:52.57

x1:32:20.40

DQ
OTL

Finals Time
1:18:48.52
1:19:08.39
1:20:40.82
1:21:19.64
1:22:25.31
1:22:33.47
1:22:46.96
1:23:05.58
1:25:33.68
1:25:52.95
1:26:05.84
1:26:39.01
1:26:39.35
1:26:55.96
1:28:30.21
1:30:49.27

OTL
OTL
OTL

Finals Time
1:18:47.90
1:18:48.15
1:18:54.56
1:19:06.22
1:19:09.41
1:21:04.83
1:22:54.78
1:23:13.18
1:25:33.98
1:25:46.25
1:28:30.77



Event 1 Girls 20 & Over 5k Open Water
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Event 2 Boys 14-15 5k Open Water
Age Team
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Event 2 Boys 16-17 5k Open Water
Age Team
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Name

Tavares Pereira, Julia
Abad, Ana Victoria
Farabulini Lopes, Vitoria
Arevalo, Samantha Michelle
Cafiedo, Pilar

Valdivia, Mahina Nicole
Capo, Rafaela Fernanda
Davila, Angelica Valeria
Cabezas, Leslie Isabel
Fustillos, Natali

Name

de Jesus, Paulo Marcelo
Leite Santos, Bruno
Torres, Ariel David
Mora, Jose David
Granda, Luis Arturo
Travez, Pablo

Valverde, Josue David
Pallaroso, Oswaldo Damian
Guarderas, Pedro
Padilla, Alexander Paul
Linares, Esteban
Pazmiio, Guillermo Israel
Moncada, Diego Javier
Simba, Juan Jose
Izquierdo, Juan Nicolas
Cortes, Josep Alexander
Castro, Benjamin Camilo
Henriquez, Gaspar
Villacis, Michael Ariel
Machado, Gustavo
Calva, Juan Jose

Lopez, Cesar Benjamin
Eguez, Fabrizio Antoine
Aveiga, Juan Antonio

Name

Mustafa, Eduardo Lima
Mileski, Lucas

Carmo, Marcus Vinicius
Aguirre, Juan Patricio
Granda, Joan Sebastian
Velez, Sebastian
Barzallo, Roberto Adrian
Granizo, Mario

Murfioz, Carlos Alberto
Quinto, Cesar Gabriel
Moreno, Jairo Josue
Teves, Alejandro Vidal
Aoki, Enzo

Silva, Vicente Alejandro
Quezada, Nicolas Jesus

Age Team

22 Gremio Nautico Uniao - Bra

21 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
21 Atlef Nina-Bra

30 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
20 Olimpia - Uruguay

28 Iron Swim -chile

20 Iron Swim -chile

20 Quito Tenis Y Golf Club - Ecu

21 Club Oro Y Grana - Ecu

21 Club Nautico - Ecu

15 Club DE Regatas Flamengo - Bra
15 Circulo Militar-Bra

15 Club Diana Quintana - Ecu

15 Marlins - Colombia

15 Aquaxtreme - Peru

14 Club Poseidon - Ecu

15 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
15 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
15 Club Diana Quintana - Ecu

15 Club Oro Y Grana - Ecu

15 Regatas - Peru

15 Club Oro Y Grana - Ecu

15 Vita Valdivia-Chile

15 MACRO Swim Club - Ecu

14 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
15 Club Antofagasta - Chile

14 Club Antofagasta - Chile

14 Stade Francais-Chile

15 Guayaquil Sporting Club - Ecu
14 Itamirim Novos Cielos - Brasil
15 Club Oro Y Grana - Ecu

15 Guayaquil Sporting Club - Ecu
14 Club Jorge Delgado - Ecu

14 Liga Cantonal DE Manta - Ecu

16 Yacht Clube DA Bahia - Bra

17 Gremio Nautico Uniao - Bra

17 Yacht Clube DA Bahia - Bra

17 Educoach - Ecu

17 Sinpol-Bra

17 Estrellas - Colombia

16 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
17 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
16 Iron Swim -chile

17 Aquaxtreme - Peru

16 Colsubsidro - Colombia

16 Aquaxtreme - Peru

16 Itamirim Novos Cielos - Brasil
17 Vita Valdivia-Chile

16 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Finals Time
1:18:49.38
1:18:51.44
1:18:53.45
1:18:56.10
1:19:07.06
1:22:40.49
1:22:56.85
1:23:10.86
1:26:01.44
1:28:05.86

Finals Time
1:13:41.35
1:14:20.17
1:15:03.34
1:16:38.84
1:17:03.16
1:17:05.55
1:17:06.79
1:17:07.27
1:17:35.69
1:17:52.43
1:17:57.18
1:20:05.38
1:20:35.89
1:21:11.29

x1:24:36.06
1:24:39.34
1:25:05.48
1:25:14.06
1:26:20.56
1:26:35.45

x1:27:59.38
OTL
OTL
OTL

Finals Time
1:12:25.06
1:12:25.31
1:12:25.64
1:12:30.22
1:13:17.29
1:15:35.07
1:15:45.45
1:15:49.20
1:16:49.14
1:16:50.67
1:16:57.63
1:17:05.31
1:17:08.18
1:18:01.16

x1:18:04.91
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Veas, Matias

Granda, Maximo

Zambrano, Giordano Isaac
Flores, Ihan Abel

Murnioz, Benjamin Ignacio
Herrera, Joaquin Maximiliano
Bermudez, Carlos Naim
Eguez, Alfredo Nicolas

Event 2 Boys 18-19 5k Open Water
Age Team

Name

de Macédo, Leonardo
Britto, Arthur

Machado, Lucas

Alcivar, Juan Enrique
Saldamando, Sergio Daniel
Ruiz, Rodrigo Matias
Mejia, Nicolas

Jimenez, Luis

Santana, Kenue

Abad, Cid Isaac

Chavez, Airton Brad

Pinto, Emanuel

Burgos, Sebastian Francisco
Valdes, Ignacio

dos Passos, Lennon

17 Iron Swim -chile

16 Club Diana Quintana - Ecu

17 Club Diana Quintana - Ecu

16 Quito Tenis Y Golf Club - Ecu
17 Club Dep Universidad Cat Chile
17 Vita Valdivia-Chile

16 Club Oro Y Grana - Ecu

16 Club Jorge Delgado - Ecu

18 Curitibano - Brasil

18 Yacht Clube DA Bahia - Bra

19 Itamirim Novos Cielos - Brasil
18 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
18 Aquaxtreme - Peru

19 Aquaxtreme - Peru

18 Naruvales - Colombia

18 Club Diana Quintana - Ecu

18 Sesc DF - Bra

18 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
19 Club Oro Y Grana - Ecu

19 Club Poseidon - Ecu

18 Vita Valdivia-Chile

18 Iron Swim -chile

18 Rezende-Bra

Event 2 Boys 20 & Over 5k Open Water
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Name

Enderica, Esteban Jose
Gavioli, Bernardo
Loureiro, Luiz Felipe
Lopez, Jhenry Jahir
Guevara, Tommy Cesar
Ramos, Mateo Alejandro
Enderica, Santiago

Age Team

34 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
20 Gremio Nautico Uniao - Bra

21 Gremio Nautico Uniao - Bra

21 Educoach - Ecu

20 Club Bajafia - Ecu

23 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu
36 Club Hnos Enderica Salgado-Ecu

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:18:58.06
1:19:08.44
1:19:27.34
1:19:37.57
1:19:57.72
OTL
OTL
OTL

Finals Time
1:10:02.43
1:10:24.80
1:10:26.09
1:10:50.06
1:10:54.24
1:12:41.08
1:15:11.25
1:15:53.32
1:18:52.21
1:18:52.60
1:19:46.52
1:20:00.49
1:20:05.00
1:21:52.61

OTL

Finals Time
1:09:57.33
1:10:00.54
1:10:24.39
1:13:09.09
1:13:13.21
1:15:10.80

x1:17:03.00



